

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.718/2012

(VI.D.C., through its Executive Engineer, Bembla Project Div. Awdhootwadi, Yavatmal
..Vs..
Pandurang s/o Pujaram @ Punjaji Dhage (dead) through Lrs and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
Appearances, Courts orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A.B. Patil, Adv. for appellant.

CORAM : M.N. GILANI, J.

DATED : 14.9.2012.

Admit.

Call R & P

Notice to respondents.

Mr. Yengal, learned AGP, waives notice for respondents

8 and 9.

JUDGE