

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 270 OF 2010; 200/2012; 277/2012; 343/2012; 433/2012; 477/2012;
494/2012; 533/2012; 547/2012; 601/2012; 711/2012; 718/2012; 881/2012; 972/2012;
974/2012; 1077/2012; 1115/2012; 1150/2012; 1172/2012; 1190/2012; 1196/2012; 158/2013;
414/2013; 832/2013; AND 1406/2013.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : PRASANNA B. VARALE, J.
12TH JULY, 2016.

In view of practice note No.20, printing of paper book
is dispensed with.

The learned Counsel for the appellant to file private
paper book within eight weeks.

JUDGE

*rrg.